
Description Price inc VAT

BOAT SPEC

13,400.00£          
1,000.00£            

5,475.00£            

TRAILER

1,400.00£            

17,729.17£          

3,545.83£            

21,275.00£    

VAT

Extreme EXT 750 Maxi Roller  

TOTAL   

Quote prepared using best knowledge at time of production.  Prices subject to change and additional delivery charges may be incurred.

Net

Suzuki DF30ATL  

LINDER Sportsman 445 Catch  

Engine and boat rigging cost 

ENGINE SPEC

LINDER SPORTSMAN 

445 CATCH 


